
Teivashüppe GP Tallinna etapp 
2. jaanuar 2016, Tallinn, Lasnamäe KJH 

 
 
M 150m jooks 
1 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 16,68 3.j 
2 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 17,03 3.j 
3 Henri MANNINEN 14.07.1992 KJK Vike 17,08 2.j 
4 Severi JÕÕRAS 10.04.1995 Kuusalu SK 17,19 1.j 
5 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 Audentese SK 17,28 2.j 
6 Tanel ÄRM 15.06.1994 SK Fortis 17,39 3.j 
7 Andre KESKÜLL 26.03.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev 17,54 1.j 
8 Erik JAGOR 22.05.1992 Audentese SK 17,55 2.j 
9 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK 17,60 1.j 
10 Mati MIKK 09.03.1982 SK Elite Sport 18,25 1.j 
11 Kevin KÕND 16.02.1996 SK Schnelli 18,42 3.j 
12 Matteus MÄGI 26.07.1991 Individuaalvõistleja 18,64 1.j 
13 Harry MARTÕNOV 05.04.1996 SK Fortis 18,64 2.j 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Pärnu Kalevi KJK 8,07 
2 Rauno KIRSCHBAUM 20.06.1989 SK Altius 8,23 
3 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 Audentese SK 8,57 
4 Teet MEERITS 08.12.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,57 
5 Tanel ÄRM 15.06.1994 SK Fortis 8,71 
6 Ranno TASANE 12.11.1993 Audentese SK 8,76 
7 Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK 8,99 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 Mareks ARENTS 06.08.1986 LAT 5.40 
 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.30 5.40 5.50 
 O - O O XO XXX 
2 Mikk MEERENTS 26.07.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.75 
 4.25 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 4.85 
 O O O O O XXX 
3 Roman TROSHIN 02.03.1965 ISR 4.65 
 4.65 4.75 
 XO XXX 
4 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 Audentese SK 4.65 
 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.75 
 XO O XO XXX 
5 Martin PAAKSPUU 27.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi 4.55 
 4.05 4.25 4.45 4.55 4.65 
 XO O XO O XXX 
6 Sander IVARINEN 03.05.1995 Audentese SK 4.25 
 3.85 4.05 4.25 4.45 
 XXO XO O XXX 
7 Toomas KESKÜLA 02.02.1995 KJK Vike 4.25 
 4.05 4.25 4.45 
 XO XO XXX 
8 Mati MIKK 09.03.1982 SK Elite Sport 3.65 
 3.65 3.85 
 XO XXX 
 Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK NH 
 3.45 3.65 3.85 
 - - XXX 



 Margo KIVILA 30.05.1978 Individuaalvõistleja NH 
 3.45 
 XXX 
 Ingars VITKA 24.09.1996 LAT DNS 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 Martin SISAS 11.02.1989 Audentese SK 14.84 
 13.27 X 13.84 13.88 14.30 14.84 
2 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 Audentese SK 12.46 
 11.27 11.89 12.05 12.46 X - 
3 Mikk MEERENTS 26.07.1991 Tallinna SS Kalev 11.80 
 11.80 11.63 X X 11.72 X 
4 Sören JÕÕRAS 03.08.1992 Kuusalu SK 10.40 
 X X 10.40 X 10.37 X 
5 Sander IVARINEN 03.05.1995 Audentese SK 10.38 
 10.02 10.17 10.37 10.24 X 10.38 
 
MJ 150m jooks 
1 Sten Ander SEPP 21.08.1998 Audentese SK 16,86 4.j 
2 Raiko PAPPEL 04.06.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 16,88 5.j 
3 Martin MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 16,95 5.j 
4 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK 17,23 3.j 
5 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport 17,26 3.j 
6 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport 17,67 1.j 
7 Margus RADIK 03.07.1997 Audentese SK 17,68 4.j 
8 Oliver MESIPUU 11.05.1997 Audentese SK 17,71 2.j 
9 Kent SERIKOV 25.04.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 17,76 2.j 
10 Ranel TASANE 19.01.1997 SK Altius 17,84 5.j 
11 August VESIK 23.10.1998 SK Altius 18,05 3.j 
12 Martin KAELEP 21.08.1997 SK Altius 18,23 3.j 
13 Karl TAMBERG 10.08.1997 Audentese SK 18,32 2.j 
14 Kennet KÄREMA 03.01.1997 Audentese SK 18,38 1.j 
15 Jaan Kristjan KAASIK 23.12.1998 SK Fortis 18,45 1.j 
16 Markus-Lucas LEHEMETS 24.09.1998 SK Altius 18,69 4.j 
17 Markus NORMAK 02.10.1998 Audentese SK 18,80 5.j 
18 Kristo TOOTS 11.11.1998 SK Schnelli 19,94 1.j 
 Nikolai ROMANOV 23.12.1998 SK Sinimäe DNS 2.j 
 
MJ 60m tõkkejooks 99/9,14 
1 Martin MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 8,35 
2 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK 8,56 
3 Kent SERIKOV 25.04.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,69 
 
MJ teivashüpe 
1 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport 4.75 
 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80 4.85 
 O - XXO - XXX 
2 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport 4.65 
 4.35 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.70 4.75 
 O - O XO - XXX 
3 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 4.45 
 4.45 4.55 4.65 4.70 4.75 
 O - X-- - XX 
4 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK 4.25 
 4.05 4.25 4.35 
 XXO XXO XXX 
 



MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Ruslan DEGTJAR 07.01.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 14.39 
 13.73 14.39 X 14.26 X X 
2 Martin MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 13.27 
 12.68 12.90 13.19 13.27 12.79 12.96 
3 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 13.21 
 12.12 12.68 13.02 13.21 X X 
4 Kristo SIMULASK 20.03.1998 Haapsalu KJK 12.79 
 11.97 12.79 12.61 X X X 
5 Kent SERIKOV 25.04.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 12.21 
 X 11.97 X 12.21 X X 
6 Jaan Kristjan KAASIK 23.12.1998 SK Fortis 11.64 
 11.37 X 11.64 X X X 
7 Peeter-Kait KALLAS 01.07.1998 Audentese SK 11.45 
 11.38 10.69 X 11.04 11.45 10.18 
8 Reigo NEEME 05.08.1997 Audentese SK 10.65 
 10.06 10.47 X 10.65 10.33 X 
 
PA 150m jooks 
1 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 SK Altius 16,97 5.j 
2 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 17,28 5.j 
3 Karl Erik LAANET 17.03.1999 Audentese SK 17,77 2.j 
4 Henri SAI 04.12.2000 SK Altius 17,80 3.j 
5 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44 18,23 4.j 
6 Fred VULKAN 13.09.1999 SK Lindon 18,33 1.j 
7 Rain TASANE 08.02.1999 Audentese SK 18,43 1.j 
8 Andreas VARTER 11.07.2000 SK Kivilind 18,46 2.j 
9 Erik SIMSON 01.09.1999 SK Fortis 18,51 4.j 
10 Lukas LESSEL 23.12.2000 SK Elite Sport 18,55 5.j 
11 Christopher TOOMBERG 10.08.1999 SK Fortis 18,67 3.j 
12 Hans Markus KALMER 01.05.2000 SK Altius 18,75 4.j 
13 Kevin SAKSON 04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK 18,83 3.j 
14 Sten-Erik TOMINGAS 11.11.1999 SK Altius 18,86 4.j 
15 Georg KNÕŠENKO 08.07.2000 Audentese SK 19,18 1.j 
16 Sander TIMM 24.03.1999 KJK Vike 19,22 2.j 
17 Ekvard JOAKIT 16.06.1999 Audentese SK 19,28 2.j 
17 Hans Kristjan LAUR 30.07.2000 SK Lindon 19,28 1.j 
19 Rain LEENPALU 01.11.1999 KJK Vike 19,54 1.j 
20 Martin KIVIMAA 23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 19,76 3.j 
21 Mihkel ANNUS 19.09.2000 SK Lindon 19,82 5.j 
22 Joosep NÄKS 04.12.1999 SK Lindon 20,52 2.j 
 Maksim KOROL 17.02.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS 3.j 
 Marttin LEPASTE 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK DNS 5.j 
 Martin TÄHT 07.12.1999 SK Fortis DNS 4.j 
 
PA 60m tõkkejooks 91,4/8,80 
1 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 SK Altius 8,15 3.j 
2 Egert SEKK 06.06.2000 Audentese SK 8,44 3.j 
3 Daniil DUDENKOV 03.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,48 3.j 
4 Karl Erik LAANET 17.03.1999 Audentese SK 8,54 3.j 
5 Marttin LEPASTE 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK 8,70 2.j 
6 Kunnar Erich VIISEL 06.10.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 8,92 2.j 
7 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK 9,02 3.j 
8 Rain LEENPALU 01.11.1999 KJK Vike 9,07 2.j 
9 Rain TASANE 08.02.1999 Audentese SK 9,08 2.j 
10 Martin TÄHT 07.12.1999 SK Fortis 9,26 3.j 
11 Reimo SEPP 23.02.2000 Audentese SK 9,36 2.j 



 
12 Sander TIMM 24.03.1999 KJK Vike 9,55 2.j 
13 Mattias IDAVAIN 24.02.2000 Kuusalu SK 9,67 2.j 
 Aleksandr SIZÕI 24.04.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS 1.j 
 
PA teivashüpe 
1 Kunnar Erich VIISEL 06.10.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 3.75 
 3.45 3.65 3.75 3.85 
 XO XO O XXX 
2 Andri LUIK 31.05.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 3.65 
 3.65 3.75 
 O XXX 
3 Marttin LEPASTE 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK 3.65 
 3.05 3.25 3.45 3.65 3.75 
 O O XO XXO XXX 
4 Mattias IDAVAIN 24.02.2000 Kuusalu SK 3.45 
 3.05 3.25 3.45 3.65 
 O O XO XXX 
4 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK 3.45 
 3.25 3.45 3.65 
 O XO XXX 
6 Marks HARCENKO 22.11.2000 LAT 3.45 
 2.85 3.05 3.25 3.45 3.65 
 O O O XXO XXX 
7 Reimo SEPP 23.02.2000 Audentese SK 3.25 
 3.05 3.25 3.45 
 O O XXX 
8 Kristjan MARIPUU 01.01.2000 SK Fortis 2.85 
 2.65 2.85 3.05 
 XO O XXX 
 Martin KIVIMAA 23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 NH 
 2.65 
 XXX 
 Andreas VARTER 11.07.2000 SK Kivilind DNS 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Aleksandr SAVITSKI 07.03.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 16.82 
 X 16.82 16.37 X 15.76 X 
2 Kevin SAKSON 04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK 15.46 
 13.96 14.28 X 13.77 14.48 15.46 
3 Marttin LEPASTE 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK 13.77 
 13.28 13.77 X 13.50 X X 
4 Erki MITMAN 03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK 13.67 
 X X 13.64 12.69 13.59 13.67 
5 Jan Henri TÄLLI 22.06.1999 SK Leksi 44 13.02 
 11.53 11.40 13.02 X X 13.00 
6 Robert VAIN 30.05.2000 Rae SK 12.86 
 12.50 12.86 11.83 12.21 12.02 12.75 
7 Kunnar Erich VIISEL 06.10.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 12.17 
 12.05 12.17 X X X X 
8 Roman KOVALJOV 03.08.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 11.86 
 11.38 X 11.69 X X 11.86 
9 Kristjan MARIPUU 01.01.2000 SK Fortis 11.48 
 11.48 11.39 11.20 
 
 
 



PB 150m jooks 
1 Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI 13.10.2001 Audentese SK 17,33 7.j 
2 Kirill NIKITIN 12.04.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 17,86 7.j 
3 Robin SAPAR 26.09.2001 KJK Vike 18,66 5.j 
4 Albert ANNIMÄE 27.02.2001 KJK Vike 18,86 3.j 
5 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 19,04 5.j 
6 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 SK Altius 19,07 6.j 
7 Mait FILIPOZZI 29.04.2002 SK Elite Sport 19,15 4.j 
8 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 KJK Vike 19,22 6.j 
9 Markus VAHER 27.06.2001 SK Elite Sport 19,34 1.j 
10 Simon SARAP 20.03.2002 Kuusalu SK 19,38 5.j 
11 Taavi VERBO 12.11.2001 SK Fortis 19,48 2.j 
12 Otto KASE 01.09.2001 Audentese SK 19,54 1.j 
13 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue KJK 19,58 2.j 
14 Tormi TASANE 16.07.2002 SK Altius 19,66 3.j 
15 Hans Christian KOOT 04.05.2001 Audentese SK 19,70 2.j 
16 Lauri RAUS 20.05.2002 KJK Vike 19,77 4.j 
17 Tony Ats TAMM 04.02.2002 Audentese SK 19,90 1.j 
18 Markus-Tayo TOIGER 17.05.2002 SK Fortis 20,16 2.j 
19 Keven VEILER 14.11.2002 KJK Vike 20,54 2.j 
20 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue KJK 20,70 3.j 
21 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu SK 20,77 4.j 
22 Karl-Mattias PRANGLI 01.03.2002 SK Altius 21,23 5.j 
23 Mikk SAARSE 22.03.2002 SK Altius 21,35 1.j 
24 Jürgen NIINEMAA 09.11.2001 SK Elite Sport 21,35 6.j 
25 Sven KALLING 26.10.2002 SK Lindon 21,61 6.j 
26 Tristan ASANI 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 21,86 7.j 
27 Kristjan ÜLEVAINO 01.11.2002 Kuusalu SK 22,86 1.j 
 Mark HEIDMETS 23.10.2001 SK Elite Sport DQ 163.3 7.j 
 Andres VIIDIKAS 21.01.2001 KJK Järvala DQ 162.7 3.j 
 Sander VALT 11.02.2001 Audentese SK DNS 4.j 
 
PB 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,25 
1 Deniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 Audentese SK 8,92 3.j 
2 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 SK Altius 9,04 2.j 
3 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 KJK Vike 9,12 3.j 
4 Taavi VERBO 12.11.2001 SK Fortis 9,20 2.j 
5 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue KJK 9,25 3.j 
6 Hans Christian KOOT 04.05.2001 Audentese SK 9,41 2.j 
7 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 9,50 3.j 
8 Otto KASE 01.09.2001 Audentese SK 9,53 2.j 
9 Tormi TASANE 16.07.2002 SK Altius 9,54 3.j 
10 Pjotr SANKIN 11.01.2001 Kuusalu SK 9,74 2.j 
11 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue KJK 10,22 2.j 
 Pal Haugen LILLEFOSSE 04.06.2001 NOR DNS 3.j 
 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 Tartu Ü. ASK DNS 1.j 
 
PB teivashüpe 
1 Pal Haugen LILLEFOSSE 04.06.2001 NOR 4.60 
 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.60 4.73 
 O - - O - - XO XXX 
2 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.05 
 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 4.00 
 XO O XO - - O - XO - 
 4.05 4.10 4.15 
 O - XXX 
 



3 Marcus KYTÖLÄ 25.05.2001 FIN 4.00 
 3.80 3.85 3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05 4.10 
 O - - - XO - XXX 
4 Mathias Endre LIND 27.08.2001 KJK Vike 3.45 
 3.05 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 
 O XXO XO O XXX 
5 Deniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 Audentese SK 3.25 
 2.65 2.85 3.05 3.25 3.35 
 O O O XO XXX 
6 Pjotr SANKIN 11.01.2001 Kuusalu SK 3.05 
 3.05 3.25 
 O XXX 
7 Ahti ROIO 04.06.2001 SK Kivilind 3.05 
 2.65 2.85 3.05 3.25 
 O O XO XXX 
8 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 3.05 
 2.65 2.85 3.05 3.25 
 O O XXO XXX 
9 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue KJK 2.65 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 2.85 
 XO O O XXX 
10 Mikk SAARSE 22.03.2002 SK Altius 2.65 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 2.85 
 O O XXO XXX 
11 Mait FILIPOZZI 29.04.2002 SK Elite Sport 2.45 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 
 O O XXX 
12 Ken PRUUL 24.05.2002 Kuusalu SK 2.45 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 
 O XO XXX 
 Tanel SAIMRE 14.03.2001 Tartu Ü. ASK NH 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 
 - - XXX 
 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue KJK NH 
 2.25 
 XXX 
VA Elmo OIDERMAA 02.04.1949  2.85 
 2.45 2.65 2.85 3.05 
 O O XO XXX 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Igor ANDREJEV 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 12.13 
 11.80 11.93 X 11.89 12.13 11.94 
2 Deniel KEDROV 24.02.2001 Audentese SK 11.83 
 11.55 11.68 11.00 11.22 11.68 11.83 
3 Markus VAHER 27.06.2001 SK Elite Sport 11.21 
 9.79 X 10.06 10.32 11.21 10.38 
4 Rasmus KUNINGAS 12.09.2001 Saue KJK 10.55 
 9.84 10.55 10.50 X X 10.28 
5 Kristo KÕPLAS 20.04.2001 SK Altius 10.09 
 9.62 9.33 8.58 10.09 9.95 9.92 
6 Frank KURESAAR 06.06.2001 Saue KJK 9.62 
 8.85 8.83 8.55 9.62 9.08 9.31 
7 Karlis SIPPOLAINEN 27.02.2002 KJK Vike 9.47 
 8.92 8.77 9.12 9.06 9.45 9.47 
8 Hans Christian KOOT 04.05.2001 Audentese SK 8.60 
 8.11 8.25 8.60 8.26 8.37 8.59 



9 Tristan ASANI 02.08.2001 Audentese SK 8.53 
 7.68 8.53 7.74 
10 Karl-Mattias PRANGLI 01.03.2002 SK Altius 7.88 
 7.22 X 7.88 
11 Keven VEILER 14.11.2002 KJK Vike 7.57 
 6.87 7.52 7.57 
 Daniil TOPKIN 17.09.2001 Audentese SK DNS 
 Mihhail ANDRIJEVSKI 04.05.2002 Audentese SK DNS 
 
PC 150m jooks 
1 Gregor PILT 18.07.2003 KJK Vike 21,37 4.j 
2 Pert-Emil RAUN 28.05.2004 SK Lindon 21,39 7.j 
3 Mathias HAIN 21.06.2003 SK Fortis 22,02 5.j 
4 Romet KOLK 22.07.2003 SK Lindon 22,16 4.j 
5 Ramon VILDE 05.01.2003 SK Fortis 22,18 3.j 
6 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 KJK Vike 22,36 6.j 
7 Sven-Marti PAJURI 15.02.2004 SK Fortis 22,41 7.j 
8 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 KJK Vike 22,65 2.j 
9 Martin BALÕTSEV 06.01.2004 KJK Vike 22,74 7.j 
10 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 22,97 1.j 
11 Markus Robin MÄERAND 21.04.2003 Audentese SK 23,02 4.j 
12 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 KJK Vike 23,20 5.j 
13 Joosep-Kristen TOIGER 05.11.2004 SK Fortis 23,23 2.j 
14 Kris SIPPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 KJK Vike 23,59 2.j 
15 Eric KRIISA 27.05.2004 SK Altius 23,62 6.j 
16 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 23,65 5.j 
17 Torm ISOK 22.10.2003 Audentese SK 23,69 3.j 
18 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 23,81 2.j 
18 Uku ANNAMAA 19.10.2004 SK Altius 23,81 5.j 
20 Hendrik KOOKMAA 20.03.2005 Saue KJK 23,82 4.j 
21 Joosep SIIGLA 25.09.2004 SK Altius 23,83 1.j 
22 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 Niidupargi KJK 23,87 1.j 
23 Karl-Enn PÄRN 22.03.2004 SK Fortis 23,90 6.j 
24 Joonatan LINDBERG 20.07.2005 FIN 24,34 3.j 
25 Timo KAARUS 29.08.2005 Saue KJK 24,84 3.j 
26 Kristjan-Paul HANNI 11.09.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,85 7.j 
27 Robin MADAR 03.05.2003 KJK Vike 25,20 1.j 
28 Danil SLIZUNOV 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 25,38 4.j 
29 Kristo KONDROV 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK 26,83 3.j 
30 Jaagup SULE 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 27,87 6.j 
 
PC 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,75; 5tõket 
1 Gregor PILT 18.07.2003 KJK Vike 9,60 2.j 
2 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 KJK Vike 9,67 5.j 
3 Kasper FJELSTAD 21.02.2003 NOR 9,72 3.j 
4 Pert-Emil RAUN 28.05.2004 SK Lindon 9,98 5.j 
5 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 KJK Vike 10,03 1.j 
6 Ramon VILDE 05.01.2003 SK Fortis 10,24 4.j 
7 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 KJK Vike 10,24 4.j 
8 Mathias HAIN 21.06.2003 SK Fortis 10,32 5.j 
9 Joosep SIIGLA 25.09.2004 SK Altius 10,53 1.j 
10 Karl-Enn PÄRN 22.03.2004 SK Fortis 10,77 4.j 
11 Kris SIPPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 KJK Vike 10,80 2.j 
12 Markus Robin MÄERAND 21.04.2003 Audentese SK 10,85 4.j 
13 Sven-Marti PAJURI 15.02.2004 SK Fortis 10,88 2.j 
14 Torm ISOK 22.10.2003 Audentese SK 10,91 3.j 
14 Jaroslav SIVUHA 20.06.2004 Audentese SK 10,91 4.j 



 
14 Eric KRIISA 27.05.2004 SK Altius 10,91 2.j 
14 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 Niidupargi KJK 10,91 1.j 
18 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 10,92 3.j 
19 Timo KAARUS 29.08.2005 Saue KJK 11,28 3.j 
20 Uku ANNAMAA 19.10.2004 SK Altius 11,45 5.j 
21 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 11,54 1.j 
22 Robin MADAR 03.05.2003 KJK Vike 11,72 3.j 
23 Joosep-Kristen TOIGER 05.11.2004 SK Fortis 11,73 3.j 
24 Danil SLIZUNOV 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 11,75 2.j 
25 Hendrik KOOKMAA 20.03.2005 Saue KJK 11,92 4.j 
26 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 11,95 5.j 
27 Joonatan LINDBERG 20.07.2005 FIN 12,35 1.j 
28 Jaagup SULE 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 12,53 1.j 
 Madis KAARE 18.10.2003 SK Altius DNS 2.j 
 
PC teivashüpe 
1 Kasper FJELSTAD 21.02.2003 NOR 2.95 
 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 
 O O O O XXO XO XO O XO XXX 
2 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 KJK Vike 2.75 
 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 
 O O O XO XXX 
3 Kris SIPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 KJK Vike 2.35 
 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 
 XO O O O XXX 
4 Martin BALÕTŠEV 06.01.2004 KJK Vike 2.25 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 
 O O O O XXX 
5 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 KJK Vike 2.25 
 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 
 O O XXO XXX 
6 Gregor PILT 18.07.2003 KJK Vike 2.15 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 
 XO O O XXX 
7 Robin MADAR 03.05.2003 KJK Vike 2.05 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 
 XO O XXX 
8 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 Niidupargi KJK 2.05 
 1.65 1.85 2.05 2.15 
 XO O XO XXX 
8 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 SK Elite Sport 2.05 
 1.65 1.85 2.05 2.15 
 O XO XO XXX 
10 Markus Robin MÄERAND 21.04.2003 Audentese SK 1.85 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 
 O O XO XXX 
11 Madis KAARE 18.10.2003 SK Altius 1.85 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 
 XO XO XO XXX 
12 Joonatan LINDBERG 20.07.2005 FIN 1.65 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 
 O O XXX 
13 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 1.65 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 
 O XO XXX 
 



13 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.65 
 1.65 1.85 
 XO XXX 
15 Joosep SIIGLA 25.09.2004 SK Altius 1.65 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 
 O XXO XXX 
16 Danil SLIZUNOV 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 1.45 
 1.45 1.65 
 XO XXX 
 Jaagup SULE 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK NH 
 1.45 
 XXX 
 Kristo KONDROV 19.03.2007 Ääsmäe PK NH 
 1.45 
 XXX 
 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 KJK Vike NH 
 1.85 
 XX 
VA Verner FRIBERG 30.04.1948 Läänela 2.65 
 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 
 O O O O XXX 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Rasmus VIRKS 04.04.2003 KJK Vike 10.19 
 10.19 9.90 
2 Markus EIN 24.03.2004 SK Altius 8.40 
 8.15 8.40 
3 Erki ROTKA 16.04.2003 KJK Vike 8.08 
 7.54 8.08 
4 Eric KRIISA 27.05.2004 SK Altius 7.65 
 7.47 7.65 
5 Klaus LAURIK 11.06.2003 Ääsmäe PK 7.54 
 7.42 7.54 
6 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 Niidupargi KJK 7.33 
 6.99 7.33 
7 Jaroslav SIVUHA 20.06.2004 Audentese SK 7.03 
 6.93 7.03 
8 Martin BALÕTSEV 06.01.2004 KJK Vike 6.82 
 6.82 6.58 
9 Hendrik KOOKMAA 20.03.2005 Saue KJK 6.80 
10 Ken-Martti PIIBAR 29.12.2004 Ääsmäe PK 6.63 
11 Gregor PILT 18.07.2003 KJK Vike 6.61 
12 Stheven MÄENURM 19.01.2005 Ääsmäe PK 6.53 
13 Kris SIPPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 KJK Vike 6.10 
14 Robin MADAR 03.05.2003 KJK Vike 6.09 
15 Artur PAVLOV 24.03.2003 KJK Vike 5.86 
16 Danil SLIZUNOV 13.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 5.79 
17 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 5.67 
18 Timo KAARUS 29.08.2005 Saue KJK 5.60 
19 Jaagup SULE 25.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 5.55 
 
N 150m jooks 
1 Elen VIIKMANN 15.12.1987 SK Fortis 19,55 2.j 
2 Kelli Marie JAAMA 08.07.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK 20,01 1.j 
3 Merilyn UUDMÄE 26.03.1991 Audentese SK 20,15 2.j 
4 Marilin MÄTTIK 14.03.1996 Nõmme KJK 20,24 1.j 
5 Triin TIISMAA 28.02.1993 Audentese SK 20,27 2.j 



6 Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996 Nõmme KJK 20,66 2.j 
7 Laura TOOM 21.07.1996 SK Fortis 20,70 1.j 
8 Kristine NOODLA 09.05.1994 KJK Vike 21,26 1.j 
 Monika JANSON 01.10.1986 SK Fortis DNS 1.j 
 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 Kairit OLENKO 21.12.1985 Audentese SK 9,19 
2 Merilyn UUDMÄE 26.03.1991 Audentese SK 9,22 
3 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 9,38 
4 Kelli Marie JAAMA 08.07.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,39 
 Klarika KALDMAA 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK DNS 
 
N teivashüpe 
1 Ildze BORTAŠCENOKA 04.12.1987 LAT 3.75 
 3.55 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 3.80 3.85 
 XO - O - O - XXX 
2 Ida Beate ØSTHUS 15.05.1987 NOR 3.65 
 3.35 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 
 XO XXO - XO - XXO - XXX 
3 Klarika KALDMAA 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 3.45 
 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.50 3.55 
 O O O - XXX 
4 Andra MOISTUS 05.01.1996 SK Kivilind 2.65 
 2.65 2.85 
 XO XXX 
4 Helmi Ulrika KIRM 04.05.1995 Tartu Ü. ASK 2.65 
 2.45 2.65 2.85 
 O XO XXX 
VA Sonija AŠKINEZERE 17.04.2001 LAT 2.65 
 2.65 2.85 
 O XXX 
 
N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 11.95 
 11.95 X X X X X 
2 Maarit LINDBERG  FIN 9.13 
 8.62 8.76 8.61 8.47 8.88 9.13 
 
NJ 150m jooks 
1 Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997 SK Fortis 18,73 3.j 
2 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 19,84 1.j 
3 Karina KABRITS 07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev 19,99 3.j 
4 Eliis PENEK 02.12.1998 KJK Vike 20,10 2.j 
5 Sirle-Angela SEPP 09.12.1998 Audentese SK 20,49 3.j 
6 Carmen SILLUTA 15.07.1997 SK Fortis 20,93 1.j 
7 Zanna SEMÕNIN 08.07.1997 Audentese SK 21,38 2.j 
8 Keiti AASAVELT 14.06.1998 Tallinna SS Kalev 21,78 1.j 
9 Heleri PIIP 24.09.1998 Audentese SK 21,81 2.j 
10 Karina ŠTORK 17.04.1997 Audentese SK 21,90 3.j 
11 Erika DEMJANJUK 08.06.1997 Audentese SK 21,91 1.j 
12 Simone NIINEMÄGI 19.07.1998 SK Sinimäe 22,60 2.j 
 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44 DNS 2.j 
 
NJ 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 Kreete VERLIN 14.02.1997 SK Fortis 8,81 2.j 
2 Pärl EELMA 18.08.1998 Audentese SK 9,09 2.j 
3 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 9,11 2.j 



4 Mariliis MUUGA 17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44 9,17 2.j 
5 Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998 Audentese SK 9,25 1.j 
6 Carmen SILLUTA 15.07.1997 SK Fortis 9,68 1.j 
7 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 9,71 1.j 
8 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK 9,76 1.j 
 
NJ kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 11.76 
 11.45 11.17 11.62 X X 11.76 
2 Pärl EELMA 18.08.1998 Audentese SK 10.22 
 9.19 8.65 9.37 9.63 9.26 10.22 
3 Vladislava OLEINIK 02.03.1997 Audentese SK 10.16 
 10.16 X 9.82 10.16 X X 
4 Eva-Maria TOMMULA 25.07.1998 Audentese SK 7.88 
 7.88 7.51 7.22 7.25 7.63 6.57 
5 Linda Katariina GRENTS 23.12.1998 SK Fortis 7.48 
 5.99 7.48 5.98 6.50 6.89 6.41 
 
TA 150m 
1 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 19,12 4.j 
2 Lishanna ILVES 29.05.2000 KJK Vike 19,42 6.j 
3 Liina VALK 11.07.1999 SK Fortis 19,46 5.j 
4 Johanna ILVES 05.01.1999 KJK Vike 19,47 6.j 
5 Katre Sofia PALM 20.05.2000 Saue KJK 19,72 3.j 
6 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK 19,74 4.j 
7 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius 19,75 2.j 
8 Diana STAHOVSKAJA 22.04.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 19,83 5.j 
9 Eliise-Triin RAUN 07.05.2000 SK Lindon 20,38 2.j 
10 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON 17.06.1999 SK Altius 20,65 3.j 
11 Maarja VOROBJOV 07.09.1999 Nõmme KJK 20,68 1.j 
12 Laura ONG 08.04.2000 KJK Vike 20,73 1.j 
13 Kristi OJALA 27.12.1999 Audentese SK 20,78 2.j 
14 Kristiina KRAUSE 26.04.2000 SK Fortis 20,82 6.j 
15 Nadezda GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 20,83 3.j 
16 Monika MITINA 10.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 21,34 5.j 
17 Anastasia DANKEVITŠ 17.02.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 21,35 4.j 
18 Berit KIVISAAR 11.02.1999 SK Fortis 21,41 6.j 
19 Kerttu JÄNES 10.11.1999 SK Fortis 21,43 2.j 
19 Laura-Liis MORITZ 01.06.1999 SK Sinimäe 21,43 5.j 
21 Maria Helene TOMBERG 14.12.2000 SK Fortis 21,44 2.j 
22 Kerlin RASSADKIN 11.10.2000 Audentese SK 21,69 3.j 
23 Melissa Maria AKKEL 03.06.1999 SK Lindon 21,71 3.j 
24 Romi NEEROT 29.11.2000 SK Fortis 21,92 5.j 
25 Luisa Greta VILO 24.04.2000 SK Fortis 21,95 1.j 
26 Maria PERNITS 14.11.1999 Audentese SK 21,96 4.j 
27 Hannah Maria KORJUS 02.03.2000 SK Elite Sport 22,25 1.j 
 Karolina POŽELAITE 04.04.1999 Niidupargi KJK DQ 163.3 4.j 
 Ethel Elisabeth TRUUS 18.07.2000 SK Lindon DQ 163.3 1.j 
 Kaia ANNUS 12.01.1999 Individuaalvõistleja DNS 6.j 
 
TA 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,25 
1 Johanna ILVES 05.01.1999 KJK Vike 8,77 3.j 
2 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 8,96 3.j 
3 Liiljan NEEROT 30.06.1999 Nõmme KJK 9,13 3.j 
4 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius 9,18 3.j 
4 Eliise-Triin RAUN 07.05.2000 SK Lindon 9,18 2.j 
6 Lishanna ILVES 29.05.2000 KJK Vike 9,21 3.j 



6 Anna-Maria VJAZEMSKI 26.10.2000 Haapsalu KJK 9,21 2.j 
8 Marite ENNUSTE 06.04.1999 Kuusalu SK 9,31 3.j 
9 Marianne PURRU 16.05.1999 Nõmme KJK 9,42 1.j 
10 Kristi PAPPEL 29.05.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,44 1.j 
11 Katre Sofia PALM 20.05.2000 Saue KJK 9,55 2.j 
12 Carita REINKUBJAS 28.01.2000 SK Leksi 44 9,56 1.j 
13 Nadezda GRITSKEVICH 18.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,67 2.j 
14 Monika MITINA 10.01.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,91 2.j 
15 Maria PERNITS 14.11.1999 Audentese SK 9,97 1.j 
16 Anastasia DANKEVITŠ 17.02.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,98 1.j 
 Zarina NETŠIPORUK 31.03.1999 Audentese SK DNS 2.j 
 
TA teivashüpe 
1 Marin LÕO 17.04.1999 Tartu Ü. ASK 3.05 
 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 
 O O O XO XXX 
2 Carita REINKUBJAS 28.01.2000 SK Leksi 44 2.95 
 2.25 2.45 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 
 XXO XXO XO O XXO O XXX 
3 Kätlin RÄNDLA 07.10.2000 SK Altius 2.25 
 2.25 2.45 
 O XXX 
 
TA kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 13.13 
 11.10 12.07 X X 13.13 X 
2 Marite ENNUSTE 06.04.1999 Kuusalu SK 12.76 
 10.98 X 11.54 12.15 12.27 12.76 
3 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON 17.06.1999 SK Altius 10.84 
 10.07 7.10 X 10.84 9.60 9.95 
4 Anna-Maria VJAZEMSKI 26.10.2000 Haapsalu KJK 10.60 
 9.88 9.96 9.76 10.34 10.60 X 
5 Katre Sofia PALM 20.05.2000 Saue KJK 9.83 
 9.11 9.83 9.68 9.00 9.47 9.71 
6 Merli TAMME 30.12.1999 SK Fortis 8.34 
 7.44 7.71 8.34 8.23 8.30 7.44 
 Lisa LANNUSALU 03.01.2000 KJK Vike DNS 
 
TB 150m jooks 
1 Carina-Renne VALDEK 07.02.2001 SK Lindon 19,41 8.j 
2 Ann Marii KIVIKAS 12.08.2002 SK Altius 19,54 8.j 
3 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 SK Altius 19,87 7.j 
4 Darja PITSUGINA 18.03.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 19,91 4.j 
5 Kulla KURVET 11.04.2001 Nõmme KJK 20,37 7.j 
6 Ramona-Eliis A. METSÄRANTA 22.07.2001 SK Altius 20,69 6.j 
7 Ethel SILLA 10.06.2001 SK Altius 20,72 5.j 
8 Vanessa NIKITINA 03.01.2002 SK Altius 21,06 5.j 
9 Anette ALAPERT 08.06.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 21,19 6.j 
10 Maria Elisabet AVAMERE 08.08.2002 KJK Järvala 21,26 3.j 
11 Emely KARHU 11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK 21,27 4.j 
12 Jelizaveta MIŠINA 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 21,32 8.j 
13 Liisa Mackenzie MÕTTUS 27.04.2001 Nõmme KJK 21,44 4.j 
14 Anne-Mari PEKS 24.01.2001 SK Altius 21,57 3.j 
15 Elly SOOTS 13.05.2002 SK Fortis 21,64 7.j 
15 Jennifer RUUMET 14.02.2001 Audentese SK 21,64 3.j 
17 Ketriin KOLK 26.01.2001 Audentese SK 21,76 1.j 
18 Merily-Anett HALLIK 01.06.2002 SK Altius 21,92 2.j 



19 Rhea KÕIVUTALU 02.09.2002 SK Fortis 21,93 6.j 
19 Julia IRUPINA 14.06.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 21,93 7.j 
21 Kelly KALLAS 23.11.2002 Audentese SK 22,03 1.j 
22 Anett Maria REINAS 04.09.2001 SK Altius 22,12 4.j 
23 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu KJK 22,14 5.j 
24 Dorian RAJA 15.02.2002 KJK Vike 22,29 1.j 
24 Anita PETUHH 15.07.2002 Audentese SK 22,29 6.j 
24 Teele TAMMEMETS 19.01.2002 Saue KJK 22,29 1.j 
27 Eneli VELTMANN 09.10.2002 Audentese SK 22,31 3.j 
28 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Saue KJK 22,42 8.j 
29 Loren VAHE 15.07.2001 SK Elite Sport 22,70 5.j 
30 Meliina MOPPEL 19.12.2002 KJK Järvala 23,00 5.j 
31 Brenda PENT 05.11.2001 SK Fortis 23,63 2.j 
32 Kristin LEPP 17.11.2002 KJK Vike 23,64 4.j 
33 Paula OJALA  Saue KJK 23,88 2.j 
34 Valeria KAROMAN 24.10.2002 SK Fortis 24,17 6.j 
35 Maive HANNI 02.07.2001 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,61 8.j 
36 Anastassija VASSILJEVA 21.09.2002 Audentese SK 24,95 3.j 
 Anna Aneta SARAPO 17.05.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS 7.j 
 Jelizavetta ZAZIMKO 10.09.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS 2.j 
 
TB 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/7,75 
1 Andrea THORSHEIM 03.02.2001 NOR 9,62 5.j 
2 Elisa ANNAMAA 07.04.2002 SK Altius 9,68 6.j 
3 Anna KRIGER 01.06.2001 Audentese SK 9,73 6.j 
4 Darja PITSUGINA 18.03.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 9,74 3.j 
5 Johanna SOOVER 19.04.2001 Audentese SK 9,79 6.j 
6 Kulla KURVET 11.04.2001 Nõmme KJK 9,99 6.j 
7 Vanessa NIKITINA 03.01.2002 SK Altius 10,03 6.j 
8 Marleen MÜLLA 28.06.2001 KJK Vike 10,05 5.j 
9 Liisa Mackenzie MÕTTUS 27.04.2001 Nõmme KJK 10,12 5.j 
10 Jennifer RUUMET 14.02.2001 Audentese SK 10,15 5.j 
11 Liisbet SAAR 15.03.2002 Audentese SK 10,16 3.j 
12 Emely KARHU 11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK 10,22 5.j 
13 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu KJK 10,24 2.j 
14 Jelizaveta MIŠINA 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 10,37 5.j 
15 Anett Maria REINAS 04.09.2001 SK Altius 10,42 1.j 
16 Kelly KALLAS 23.11.2002 Audentese SK 10,44 3.j 
16 Anne-Mari PEKS 24.01.2001 SK Altius 10,44 1.j 
18 Teele TAMMEMETS 19.01.2002 Saue KJK 10,60 4.j 
19 Eneli VELTMANN 09.10.2002 Audentese SK 10,63 4.j 
20 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu KJK 11,06 4.j 
21 Diana SUMILINA 06.11.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 11,08 1.j 
22 Rhea KÕIVUTALU 02.09.2002 SK Fortis 11,08 4.j 
23 Anita PETUHH 15.07.2002 Audentese SK 11,21 3.j 
24 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Saue KJK 11,26 4.j 
25 Valeria KAROMAN 24.10.2002 SK Fortis 12,03 3.j 
26 Paula OJALA  Saue KJK 13,01 2.j 
 Ethel SILLA 10.06.2001 SK Altius DNF 6.j 
 Kamilla KULAKOVA 19.03.2002 Audentese SK DNS 1.j 
 Cleer PÕLDSAAR 24.04.2001 SK Altius DNS 2.j 
 Zanna KUHHAR 01.11.2002 Audentese SK DNS 2.j 
 
TB teivashüpe 
1 Marleen MÜLLA 28.06.2001 KJK Vike 3.15 
 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.26 
 O - XO - - XXO XXO XXX 



2 Sonija AŠKINEZERE 17.04.2001 LAT 3.10 
 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 
 O XO O O - XO XXX 
3 Andrea THORSHEIM 03.02.2001 NOR 2.95 
 2.25 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.00 
 O XO O XO XXO XO XO XXX 
4 Ramona-Eliis A. METSÄRANTA 22.07.2001 SK Altius 2.75 
 2.05 2.25 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 
 O O XXO XO O XXO XXX 
5 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu KJK 2.55 
 2.05 2.25 2.45 2.55 2.65 
 O XXO O XXO XXX 
6 Johanna SOOVER 19.04.2001 Audentese SK 2.45 
 2.25 2.45 2.55 
 O XO XXX 
7 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu KJK 2.25 
 1.85 2.05 2.25 2.45 
 O O O XXX 
8 Hiie-Hann LEITHAM 25.03.2002 Audentese SK 2.25 
 2.05 2.25 2.45 
 O XO XXX 
9 Kelly KALLAS 23.11.2002 Audentese SK 2.05 
 2.05 2.25 
 O XXX 
10 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Saue KJK 2.05 
 1.85 2.05 2.25 
 XO XO XXX 
 Alexandra Heleri LIPP 29.04.2002 SK Leksi 44 DNS 
 Andrea JAGUR 20.01.2001 Tartu Ü. ASK DNS 
 
TB kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Emely KARHU 11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK 12.09 
 11.51 X 11.96 12.09 X 11.88 
2 Cristina KIVISIK 26.01.2001 Kuusalu SK 10.44 
 9.91 9.91 10.44 9.88 10.22 10.35 
3 Marie Helene SAAVER 06.10.2001 KJK Vike 10.06 
 X X 8.85 8.91 9.57 10.06 
4 Ethel SILLA 10.06.2001 SK Altius 9.93 
 8.87 9.44 9.72 9.93 9.16 8.93 
5 Marleen JAUK 21.03.2002 SK Fortis 9.80 
 9.17 8.91 9.67 9.61 9.46 9.80 
6 Teele TAMMEMETS 19.01.2002 Saue KJK 9.00 
 8.77 8.78 9.00 8.25 8.78 8.71 
7 Anna KRIGER 01.06.2001 Audentese SK 8.90 
 8.54 8.90 8.26 X 8.24 8.53 
8 Ketriin KOLK 26.01.2001 Audentese SK 8.73 
 7.87 8.73 8.32 8.61 6.73 7.77 
9 Anett Maria REINAS 04.09.2001 SK Altius 8.66 
 7.89 8.66 8.12 
10 Anette PETERSON 02.11.2002 SK Lindon 8.33 
 8.18 7.98 8.33 
11 Veronika SABAEVA 17.03.2002 Tallinna SS Kalev 8.26 
 8.08 8.18 8.26 
12 Eliis-Maria KOIT 17.03.2002 Haapsalu KJK 8.11 
 7.93 8.11 7.46 
13 Liisbet SAAR 15.04.2002 Audentese SK 8.06 
 7.71 8.06 7.70 



14 Eneli VELTMANN 09.10.2002 Audentese SK 8.02 
 7.89 8.02 7.53 
15 Andrea THORSHEIM 03.02.2001 NOR 7.85 
 7.53 7.17 7.85 
16 Jennifer RUUMET 14.02.2001 Audentese SK 7.85 
 7.34 X 7.85 
17 Kaarina SEIDELBERG 18.08.2002 SK Leksi 44 7.73 
 7.61 7.40 7.73 
18 Meliina MOPPEL 19.12.2002 KJK Järvala 7.56 
 X 7.56 7.02 
19 Paula OJALA  Saue KJK 7.39 
 7.39 6.99 7.18 
20 Hanna-Liisa SALF 08.01.2002 Haapsalu KJK 7.17 
 6.89 6.81 7.17 
21 Birgit VELDI 06.12.2002 Saue KJK 6.97 
 6.64 6.63 6.97 
22 Valeria KAROMAN 24.10.2002 SK Fortis 6.49 
 5.31 6.15 6.49 
23 Jelizaveta MIŠINA 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 6.40 
 6.40 6.24 6.39 
 Maria Elisa TINNURI 10.10.2001 Audentese SK DNS 
 
TC 150m jooks 
1 Mari-Anna MEIMER 17.03.2003 Audentese SK 21,14 9.j 
2 Elis VIILOL 07.03.2003 KJK Vike 21,59 2.j 
3 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 Audentese SK 21,77 1.j 
4 Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 Audentese SK 21,81 9.j 
5 Keity-Liina KALLAS 04.04.2003 Haapsalu KJK 22,04 7.j 
6 Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO 18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 22,26 1.j 
7 Lana PIHELA 08.04.2004 SK Fortis 22,40 6.j 
8 Grete BERENDSEN 20.01.2003 Audentese SK 22,46 5.j 
9 Doris NURK 01.04.2003 SK Elite Sport 22,54 9.j 
10 Anna KOTTEL 26.05.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 22,63 2.j 
11 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 SK Altius 22,65 8.j 
12 Sophia Rene SISKA 11.01.2003 SK Fortis 22,71 4.j 
13 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu SK 22,79 5.j 
13 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 Audentese SK 22,79 4.j 
15 Kerly KALLAS 04.12.2003 Audentese SK 22,83 6.j 
16 Kätlin KOPLUS 23.04.2003 SK Altius 22,93 7.j 
17 Anete RANDMA 07.04.2003 SK Fortis 23,06 2.j 
18 Marta HUIMERIND 10.04.2004 SK Fortis 23,14 5.j 
19 Carmen PAJUSTE 08.02.2003 Kuusalu SK 23,29 4.j 
20 Carolin MARMEI 30.01.2003 SK Lindon 23,37 7.j 
21 Lotte PUUSEPP 20.03.2004 SK Lindon 23,40 4.j 
22 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Audentese SK 23,63 3.j 
22 Katariina TÕNISMÄE 18.12.2003 Saue KJK 23,63 6.j 
24 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 KJK Vike 23,64 1.j 
25 Helen HOLZMANN 30.01.2004 KJK Vike 23,74 8.j 
26 Vanessa LINDBERG 11.04.2004 FIN 23,78 2.j 
27 Minna-Marie VIHMANN 27.06.2003 Saue KJK 23,92 8.j 
28 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport 24,03 5.j 
29 Roosi Mari PIIRISTE 26.06.2003 Saue KJK 24,12 4.j 
30 Martha-Liset RÕÕMUSSAAR 29.02.2004 SK Altius 24,15 6.j 
31 Nora MAIDRE 19.04.2004 SK Lindon 24,18 3.j 
32 Sarah PETERSON 06.08.2004 SK Altius 24,33 5.j 
33 Anastasia SAVINOVA 10.05.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,40 1.j 
34 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.2004 Saue KJK 24,54 7.j 



 
35 Gabriela Constance REIGO 23.08.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,77 8.j 
36 Eva-Lotta ERNITS 15.10.2003 Saue KJK 24,98 7.j 
37 Ethe-Liisa PARTS 17.04.2004 Saue KJK 25,23 6.j 
38 Mia Johanna PAAS 06.08.2004 Saue KJK 25,40 9.j 
39 Teneli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue KJK 26,00 8.j 
40 Edeli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue KJK 26,07 9.j 
41 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 26,70 3.j 
42 Simona RÕÕMUSAAR 23.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 29,61 3.j 
 Karolina POŽELAITE 04.04.1999 Niidupargi KJK DNS 2.j 
 Karmen MIKIVER 21.03.2004 SK Fortis DNS 3.j 
 
TC 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,25 
1 Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 Audentese SK 9,71 7.j 
2 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 KJK Järvala 9,99 7.j 
3 Elis VIILOL 07.03.2003 KJK Vike 10,03 7.j 
4 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 Audentese SK 10,07 3.j 
5 Juliana DEMEŠTŠENKO 18.07.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 10,12 4.j 
6 Grete BERENDSEN 20.01.2003 Audentese SK 10,18 6.j 
7 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 SK Altius 10,18 2.j 
8 Keity-Liina KALLAS 04.04.2003 Haapsalu KJK 10,21 4.j 
9 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 KJK Vike 10,26 3.j 
10 Doris NURK 01.04.2003 SK Elite Sport 10,28 7.j 
11 Anete RANDMA 07.04.2003 SK Fortis 10,44 1.j 
12 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 Audentese SK 10,45 7.j 
13 Carmen PAJUSTE 08.02.2003 Kuusalu SK 10,53 4.j 
14 Kerly KALLAS 04.12.2003 Audentese SK 10,61 4.j 
15 Kätlin KOPLUS 23.04.2003 SK Altius 10,67 1.j 
16 Vanessa LINDBERG 11.04.2004 FIN 10,70 7.j 
17 Anna KOTTEL 26.05.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 10,79 5.j 
18 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu SK 10,84 5.j 
19 Katariina TÕNISMÄE 18.12.2003 Saue KJK 10,85 6.j 
20 Sophia Rene SISKA 11.01.2003 SK Fortis 10,90 5.j 
21 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 KJK Vike 10,92 2.j 
22 Marta HUIMERIND 10.04.2004 SK Fortis 10,95 1.j 
23 Minna-Marie VIHMANN 27.06.2003 Saue KJK 11,09 4.j 
24 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport 11,16 2.j 
25 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Audentese SK 11,26 2.j 
26 Eva-Lotta ERNITS 15.10.2003 Saue KJK 11,40 6.j 
27 Martha-Liset RÕÕMUSSAAR 29.02.2004 SK Altius 11,50 6.j 
28 Edeli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue KJK 11,58 3.j 
29 Mia Johanna PAAS 06.08.2004 Saue KJK 11,87 2.j 
30 Ethe-Liisa PARTS 17.04.2004 Saue KJK 12,18 1.j 
31 Sarah PETERSON 06.08.2004 SK Altius 12,22 6.j 
32 Roosi Mari PIIRISTE 26.06.2003 Saue KJK 12,82 3.j 
33 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.2004 Saue KJK 12,88 5.j 
34 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAAR 06.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 12,94 1.j 
35 Teneli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue KJK 13,22 4.j 
36 Simona RÕÕMUSAAR 23.04.2004 Ääsmäe PK 14,35 2.j 
 Annabel MOOR 27.01.2003 Haapsalu KJK DNS 3.j 
 Liisbeth LAAR 21.05.2003 Saue KJK DNS 5.j 
 Diana DZITSJUK 05.01.2004 Tallinna SS Kalev DNS 3.j 
 Miia KAARE 04.03.2005 Audentese SK DNS 5.j 
 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 SK Elite Sport DNS 1.j 
 
 
 



TC teivashüpe 
1 Vanessa LINDBERG 11.04.2004 FIN 2.35 
 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.46 
 XO O XXO XXX 
2 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 KJK Vike 2.25 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 
 O O O O XXX 
3 Kerly KALLAS 04.12.2003 Audentese SK 2.25 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 
 O O XO O XXX 
3 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 Audentese SK 2.25 
 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 2.35 
 O O XO O XXX 
5 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport 2.15 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 
 O XO O O O XXX 
6 Linnea THORSHEIM 22.04.2003 NOR 2.15 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 
 O O XO XXO O XXX 
7 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 SK Altius 2.15 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 2.15 2.25 
 O O O XXO XO X 
8 Martha-Liset RÕÕMUSSAAR 29.02.2004 SK Altius 1.85 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 
 O O O XXX 
9 Sarah PETERSON 06.08.2004 SK Altius 1.85 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 2.05 
 O O XXO XXX 
10 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR 29.05.2004 Audentese SK 1.65 
 1.45 1.65 1.85 
 O O XXX 
 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 SK Elite Sport DNS 
 Annabel MOOR 27.01.2003 Haapsalu KJK DNS 
 
TC kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 KJK Järvala 11.58 
 11.17 11.58 
2 Ksenia OLEINIK 30.01.2003 Audentese SK 11.25 
 10.72 11.25 
3 Doris NURK 01.04.2003 SK Elite Sport 9.33 
 8.51 9.33 
4 Linnea THORSHEIM 22.04.2003 NOR 9.07 
 9.07 8.95 
5 Kristi-Liis SELGMÄE 21.03.2003 KJK Vike 8.93 
 8.93 8.81 
6 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 KJK Vike 8.87 
 8.87 8.72 
7 Vanessa LINDBERG 11.04.2004 FIN 8.82 
 8.55 8.82 
8 Helen HOLZMANN 30.01.2004 KJK Vike 8.74 
 8.74 8.33 
9 Minna-Marie VIHMANN 27.06.2003 Saue KJK 8.39 
10 Mari-Anna MEIMER 17.03.2003 Audentese SK 8.15 
11 Keity-Liina KALLAS 04.04.2003 Haapsalu KJK 8.10 
12 Carmen PAJUSTE 08.02.2003 Kuusalu SK 7.93 
13 Melani Maria MAIBERG 05.05.2003 Kuusalu SK 7.74 
14 Mia Johanna PAAS 06.08.2004 Saue KJK 7.54 



14 Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004 Audentese SK 7.54 
16 Jasmin-Kelly KODAS 17.07.2003 Rae SK 7.25 
17 Roosi Mari PIIRISTE 26.06.2003 Saue KJK 7.23 
18 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.2004 Saue KJK 7.16 
19 Ethe-Liisa PARTS 17.04.2004 Saue KJK 5.69 
20 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 SK Elite Sport 5.67 
21 Teneli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue KJK 4.88 
 Katariina TÕNISMÄE 18.12.2003 Saue KJK DNS 
 Annabel MOOR 27.01.2003 Haapsalu KJK DNS 
 Karolina POŽELAITE 04.04.1999 Niidupargi KJK DNS 
 Eva-Lotta ERNITS 15.10.2003 Saue KJK DNS 
 


